television antennae. 

SEC. 803.0 SET BACK. 

No building or part of a building shall be set closer than forty 
feet (40') to a road right-of-way, or closer than fifteen feet 
(15') £0 an adjoining property line. 

SEC. 804.0 LOT WIDTH AND AREA. 

No lot under one hundred and twenty-five feet (125') wide or un­
der one (1) acre in area shall be used as a building site. 

SEC. 805.0 LOT OCCUPANCY. 

All residences together shall not occupy more than fifteen per­
cent (15%) of the area of a lot or plot. 

SEC. 806.0 FLOOR AREA. 

1,000 square feet of usable floor area, exclusive of porches,

[...]

ty-five feet (25') to a road right-of-way, or closer than fifteen 
feet (15') to a side property line, or closer than twenty five 
feet (25') to a rear property line. 

SEC. 1104.0 WIDTH AND AREA OF LOT. 

No lot less than one hundred feet (100') in width or less than 
fifteen thousand (15,000) square feet in area shall be used as 
a building site. 

SEC. 1105.0 LOT OCCUPANCY. 

All buildings together shall not occupy more than thirty (30%) 
percent of the lot or building site area. 

SEC. 1106.0 FLOOR AREA. 

800 square feet of usable floor area, exclusive of porches, ter­